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| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL
SEPTEMBER - 2019 22745 197 717 789 1158 3875 506 23903 201 593 295
OCTOBER - 2019 29782 264 685 780 755 2494 037 30537 267 179 818
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2955214 041 16 261 53 763 273 344 722 3008 977 314
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15216 38805176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 187 331 1641 751 902 7790 20417 026 195121 1662 168 928
DAILY AVERAGE
SEPTEMBER - 2019 1083 9415133 55 184 548 1138 9 599 681
OCTOBER - 2019 1295 11 508 077 33 108 436 1328 11616 514
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 1007 8 826 623 42 109 769 1049 8 936 392
DAILY FIGURES
01/10/2019 1910 15148 928 46 155728 1956 15 304 656
02/10/2019 2028 12 754 885 56 108 658 2084 12 863 543
03/10/2019 864 7 749 696 71 315788 935 8 065 484
04/10/2019 682 5953792 8 6 496 690 5960 287
07/10/2019 853 7289 871 23 67 274 876 7357 144
08/10/2019 675 5844 205 21 70 887 696 5915 092
09/10/2019 689 6133772 22 53281 711 6187 053
10/10/2019 999 8 624 684 30 94 356 1029 8719 040
11/10/2019 1352 12 265 481 41 92 936 1393 12 358 417
14/10/2019 966 9302 603 13 31593 979 9 334 196
15/10/2019 1438 11197732 58 186 797 1496 11384 529
16/10/2019 1332 12538 084 46 129 328 1378 12 667 411
17/10/2019 2302 16 751 177 42 198 891 2344 16 950 067
18/10/2019 1203 9691 824 20 54 468 1223 9 746 292
21/10/2019 1165 9904 844 21 68 211 1186 9 973 056
22/10/2019 1077 12189 851 19 55 345 1096 12 245 196
23/10/2019 941 8 739 664 40 199 353 981 8939017
24/10/2019 1179 9 976 906 40 144778 1219 10 121 684
25/10/2019 624 6018 080 18 89 295 642 6107 375
28/10/2019 821 6 988 264 21 41088 842 7029 352
29/10/2019 1562 16 038 924 39 185 009 1601 16 223 934
30/10/2019 3107 32 446 096 37 75993 3144 32522 089

31/10/2019 2013 21136 418 23 68 484 2036 21204 902
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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|Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

| TRADES | TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % TOT of % CUM eurm eurm % TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH
1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 6867 22.5% 0.22 77.02 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 77.02 28.8%  28.8% 6867
2 TENARIS 3837 12.6% 0.35 31.32 2 STMICROELECTRONICS 37.39 14.0% 42.8% 3634
3 STMICROELECTRONICS 3634 11.9% 0.47 37.39 3 TENARIS 31.32 11.7%  54.5% 3837
4 ENI 2739 9.0% 0.56 18.86 4 INTESA SANPAOLO 24.79 9.3% 63.8% 1829
5 INTESA SANPAOLO 1829 6.0% 0.62 24.79 5 ENI 18.86 71%  70.9% 2739
6 UNICREDIT 1799 5.9% 0.68 16.53 6 UNICREDIT 16.53 6.2% 77.1% 1799
7 BANCO BPM 956 3.1% 0.71 4.29 7 FERRARI 11.37 4.3% 81.3% 728
8 SAIPEM 915 3.0% 0.74 5.64 8 ENEL 8.24 3.1% 84.4% 753
9 ENEL 753 2.5% 0.76 8.24 9 SAIPEM 5.64 2.1% 86.5% 915
10 FERRARI 728 2.4% 0.79 11.37 10 BANCO BPM 4.29 16% 88.1% 956
11 TELECOM ITALIA 639 2.1% 0.81 3.08 11 CNH INDUSTRIAL 3.79 1.4% 89.5% 376
12 PIRELLI& C 528 1.7% 0.83 2.09 12 TELECOM ITALIA 3.08 12%  90.7% 639
13 FINECOBANK 437 1.4% 0.84 1.87 13 POSTE ITALIANE 2.47 0.9% 91.6% 334
14 UBI BANCA 435 1.4% 0.85 1.83 14 LEONARDO 2.33 0.9%  92.5% 354
15 CNH INDUSTRIAL 376 1.2% 0.87 3.79 15 PIRELLI& C 2.09 0.8% 93.3% 528
16 LEONARDO 354 1.2% 0.88 2.33 16 FINECOBANK 1.87 0.7%  94.0% 437
17 POSTE ITALIANE 334 1.1% 0.89 2.47 17 UBI BANCA 1.83 0.7% 94.7% 435
18 MEDIOBANCA 329 1.1% 0.90 1.65 18 MEDIOBANCA 1.65 0.6%  95.3% 329
19 AZIMUT HOLDING 287 0.9% 0.91 1.60 19 AZIMUT HOLDING 1.60 0.6% 95.9% 287
20 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 249 0.8% 0.92 0.77 20 GENERALI 112 0.4%  96.3% 232
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